
Classifica Assoluti - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 14 Pesce Giovanni 08/01/1971 (50) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 00:42:43

2 38 Bozano Alessio 25/02/1983 (38) Berg Team Savona 00:42:44
3 29 Ermellino Andrea 03/03/1975 (46) Cambiaso Risso Savona 00:43:19
4 42 Ermellino Paolo 17/12/1969 (51) Atletica Cairo Savona 00:47:19
5 43 Vigo Francesco 11/06/1991 (30) Runcard Cogoleto 00:51:51
6 49 De Martino Pasquale 06/10/1956 (64) Cambiaso Risso Savona 00:52:05
7 48 De Martino Alessio 26/05/1987 (34) LIBERO Savona 00:52:06
8 15 Guadagnini Bruno 25/07/1956 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 00:52:25
9 31 Oddera Marco 03/09/1992 (29) Atletica Gillardo Renzo Altare 00:52:47
10 34 Giacobbe Simone 25/03/1975 (46) Trekking and Trail ASD Vado Ligure 00:54:19
11 30 Lo Bartolo Giuseppe 06/11/1984 (36) Trail Runners Finale Albisola Superiore 00:54:20
12 35 Piccardo Giovanni 19/10/1980 (40) Team Marguareis Savona 00:54:21
13 33 Spriano Matteo 31/05/1994 (27) LIBERO Altare 00:56:02
14 50 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (43) Trekking and Trail Savona 00:56:31
15 37 Moretti Marco 24/05/1984 (37) Fidal Savona 00:56:41
16 26 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (62) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:56:45
17 22 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (51) LIBERO Savona 00:57:51
18 21 Bianco Walter 08/10/1954 (66) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:00
19 51 Lodato Lucio 12/10/1986 (34) LIBERO Savona 01:05:22
20 40 Bazzacchi Alessandro 29/07/1969 (52) LIBERO Milano 01:05:44
21 44 Rosari Stefano 30/04/1970 (51) Cartotecnica

Piemontese
Molare 01:08:46

22 46 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (56) LIBERO Albissola Marina 01:10:11
23 20 D Aliasi Michele 09/02/1954 (67) LIBERO Savona 01:14:44
24 19 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (73) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:14:45
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 31 Oddera Marco 03/09/1992 (29) Atletica Gillardo Renzo Altare 00:52:47
2 33 Spriano Matteo 31/05/1994 (27) LIBERO Altare 00:56:02
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 43 Vigo Francesco 11/06/1991 (30) Runcard Cogoleto 00:51:51
2 48 De Martino Alessio 26/05/1987 (34) LIBERO Savona 00:52:06
3 30 Lo Bartolo Giuseppe 06/11/1984 (36) Trail Runners Finale Albisola Superiore 00:54:20
4 37 Moretti Marco 24/05/1984 (37) Fidal Savona 00:56:41
5 51 Lodato Lucio 12/10/1986 (34) LIBERO Savona 01:05:22
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 34 Giacobbe Simone 25/03/1975 (46) Trekking and Trail ASD Vado Ligure 00:54:19
2 35 Piccardo Giovanni 19/10/1980 (40) Team Marguareis Savona 00:54:21
3 50 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (43) Trekking and Trail Savona 00:56:31
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 42 Ermellino Paolo 17/12/1969 (51) Atletica Cairo Savona 00:47:19
2 22 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (51) LIBERO Savona 00:57:51
3 40 Bazzacchi Alessandro 29/07/1969 (52) LIBERO Milano 01:05:44
4 44 Rosari Stefano 30/04/1970 (51) Cartotecnica

Piemontese
Molare 01:08:46

5 46 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (56) LIBERO Albissola Marina 01:10:11
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 49 De Martino Pasquale 06/10/1956 (64) Cambiaso Risso Savona 00:52:05
2 15 Guadagnini Bruno 25/07/1956 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 00:52:25
3 26 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (62) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:56:45
4 21 Bianco Walter 08/10/1954 (66) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:00
5 20 D Aliasi Michele 09/02/1954 (67) LIBERO Savona 01:14:44
6 19 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (73) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:14:45


